SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE | ASSEMBLY
250 Snap-on Drive
P.O. Box 1596
Murphy, North Carolina USA 28906
PH: 828.835.9765
FAX: 828.835.9685
TOLL FREE: 866.259.7291
TOLL FREE FAX: 800.722.7236

Pistol Grip Screwdrivers
Model Number
Free Speed
rpmin. lb Nm
Maximum Torque (Soft Joint) Length
mmin.
Side to Center
mmin.
Air Consumption
l/sscfm
Sound Level
dB(A)
Weight
kglb
Stall Screwdrivers
SSD10P25S 58 6.5 2,500 2.16 0.98 6.5 165 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P20S 80 9.0 2,000 2.16 0.98 6.5 165 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P12S 145 16.4 1,200 2.59 1.17 7.5 191 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P7S 220 24.8 700 2.59 1.17 7.5 191 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P5S 325 36.7 500 2.59 1.17 7.5 191 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P3S 400 45.2 300 2.59 1.17 7.5 191 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
Positive Clutch
SSD10P25PS 58 6.5 2,500 2.35 1.07 7.3 185 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P20PS 80 9.0 2,000 2.35 1.07 7.3 185 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P12PS 145 16.4 1,200 2.78 1.26 9.1 231 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
Adjustable Clutch
SSD10P25AC 60 6.8 2,500 2.76 1.25 8.4 213 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P20AC 80 9.0 2,000 2.76 1.25 8.4 213 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P12AC 120 13.5 1,200 3.19 1.45 10.2 259 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P7AC 140 15.8 700 3.19 1.45 10.2 259 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P5AC 140 15.8 500 3.19 1.45 10.2 259 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
SSD10P3AC 140 15.8 300 3.19 1.45 10.2 259 0.8 20 30 14.2 80
Furniture Manufacturing